AQUASTOP ASSEMBLY (Page 89)

irrigation

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224 AquaStop Assembly Parts List



AQUASTOP ASSEMBLY

irrigation

[ POS. || Page J[Description I| N.Pieces I| Item Number I| Notes |
1 89 JAluminum Washer 1 3000012
2 89 Rubber Diaphragm 1 3000013
3 89 [J[Washer S.S. 5.5x25x1 1 3000021
4 89 Lock Washer M5 1 3000129
5 89 Nut/Nylock M5 1 2000207
6 89 Threaded Hosebarb 1/4" mnpt x 13 mm hosebarb 1 2000108
7 89 Body 1 3001006
8 89 Circlip 168 1 3000109
9 89 Bearing 6008-2RS 1 CUS60082RS
10 89 Circlip E40 1 3000103 W29942
11 89 O-Ring 3250 2 3000102
12 89 Spacer 1 3000020
14 89 Swift Coupler 1-1/4" 1 4010133
15 89 Cover 1 3000014
16 89 O-Ring 3137 1 3000107
17 89 Circlip 140 1 3000106 9010270000
18 89 CableClip 1 2000124
19 89 Command Lever 1 3000116
20 89 O-Ring 2031 2 2000210
21 89 |Washer M8 1 2000107
22 89 Spring S.S. 1 2000009

770-459-4401 / 1-800-832-6224

AquaStop Assembly Parts List



